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1.

3. NewOwner(s)/Claimant(s)

Notice of Change in Water Right Ownership
List the numbers of all water rights and,/or adjudication claim records to be changed. If you only acquired a portion of the water right
or adjudication claim, check ")'es" inthe"splitT " column. If the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank, check..yes". If you
are not sure if the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank, see #6 of the instructions.

2. Previous Owner's Name:
Name of holder/claimant

STATE OF IDAHO
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

Lo r r Ke.nr
owner(s) as listed on (ocument Name

State
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o

Telephone Email

4. If the water rights and,/or adjudication claims were split, how did the division occur?

fl The water rights or claims were divided as specifically identified in a deed, contract, or other conveyance document.
! The water rights or claims were divided proportionately based on the portion of their place(s) of use acquired by the new owner.

5. Date you acquired the water rights and/or claims listed ubou", *
6. If the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank changing ownership of a water right will reassign to the new owner any Water

Supply Bank leases associated with the water right. Payment of revenue generated from any rental of a leased water right requires a
completed IRS Form W-9 for payment to be issued to an owner. A new owner for a water right under lease shall supply a W-9. Water
rights with multiple owners must specify a designated lessor, using a completed Lessor Designation form. Beginningin the calendar
year following an acknowledged change in water right oumership, compensation for any rental will go to the nJw owier(s).

7. This form must be signed and submitted with the following REeUIRED items:

! A copy of the conveyance document - wananty deed, quitclaim deed, court decree, contract of sale, etc. The conveyance
document must include a legal description of the property or description of the water right(s) if no land is conveyed.

! Plat map, survey map or aerial photograph which clearly shows the place of use and point of diversion for each water right
and/or claim listed above (if necessary to clari$r division of water rights or complex property descriptions).

! Filing fee (see instructions for further explanation):
(D SZS per undivided water right.
o $ 100 per split water right.
o No fee is required for pending adjudication claims.

address City

A.oK t LJ]q 5

! If water right(s) are leased to the Water Supply Bank AND there are
n If water right(s) are leased to the Water Supply Bank, the individual

IRS Form W-9

8. Signature

multiple owners, a Lessor Designation form is required.
owner or designated lessor must complete, sign and submit an

ed "2bapplicable

7a Lo
ifapplicable

new Date

ISignature:
of new owner/claimant

Date

Active in the Water Supply Bank? Yes !
Name on W-9

Receipt No. F,n4 5 5KR. Receipt Amt.

W-9 received? Yes ! No !

Date

For

Water Right/Claim No. Split?
Leased to Water

Supplv Bank? Water Right/Claim No. Split? Leased to Water
Bank?

2q - IlLl"r 0v Yes n Yes ! Yes ! Yes !
Yes ! Yes E Yes n Yes n
Yes n Yes E Yes ! Yes n
Yes fl Yes n Yes n Yes n
Yes n Yes n Yes n Yes n

\lbt-9lt

No If yes, forward to the State OfTice lor processing
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QUITCIAIM DEED

Date;

fur Value Received
utdney W Kent and
Gloria Kent

*,J:&Tl:llfflu"* release, remtss and forever qun cralm unto,

!$rtt{llgg 
rishts or su rvivors h ip)

Arimo td 83214
herein after called the Granfae fha f^il^...,__ , ..

county, Idaho, b-wih 

Grantee' the followlng described premises sltuated ln Bannock

H"-td,irjilt"r*

together with its appurtenances.



AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:

QUTTCLAXM DEED

DaE: I,

For Value Rffiived
Sklney W Kent

do(es) here$ envey, release, remise, ard forwer qult clalm unto',
Bradley C Kent and LoriA Kent (Wih righb of survivorship)

whose addrs is,

600 N Front Street
herein after called tfte Grantee, the following desibed peririses si[lated in onk$a

Orunty,Idaho, to-wit:
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6,*f{Lrlai;r" ' ;e-*lfht}r -rf .t:;q !,r:.*ryrt ;;{ rJnlfy f:rceh
t.L'Wl ifg 3t;i:*r8flrel- r eric,-i.ji gi, .,r: a;2:;,rrteaenr t,,r eaid
&gmi f,cat tess grlraa$,;.:, rr...:"Sd.o oad tr ,r_-_;,""yed i* **omCifr*.r1," ;s sgad 3.a;r,l! :,- *hicl: !tr.F i:a,r{a lue*i: acguir*J ,;r"+r t;th,t .**i,C !6re.,r' ;{:,.tr l.riini t.rlrrr,irt.together wlft its appur€lancs.
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STATE OF

COUNTY OF

Idaho

ono tAa, ,

)
^ss.

)

On this before me, a Notary Public in and for said

State, personally appea C. r-D'lt F , known or

identified to me to be the person(s) whose "{;*(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument,

and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same.

ll

t\\\

of

Expires:

ol

irt

i

I

i." ,(



@u ull lu ofon ll;rrr Frerrntr r[rll rornr, Grutirg:

WHEREAg r Cortific.ts of rh! B.gtst6r of tie Land Ofice rt BIaOkfOOt, Iil,AhO ,

hls b66n depollt.d in tho GenoEl Land 0ficc, whorcby lt rppo.n thrt, puruurnt to lio Act of Congrra of Mey 20, t862,

"T0 Soc{r. llomcttc{ds to Actutl Seltl€.r of, the P0bllc Domrln," and lhe rcts supplomentel th€r€to, thc qlalm of

Jancr Otlclll
h.sboonortrblhhodanddutyconlumnrtcd,ttrconformitytol.w,forth6 BOUthCAtt gU8ftof Of tho goUth!8gt

quartor, the south half of thc aorthsast gartcr, aril thc trorth balf of th.
southcast quattor of $cotlon ttclva in Toraehip clcYou south of Ran6e thlr-
ty-four cest aDil thc northreet quartcr of thc northcatt quartcr anil thc

northcsst quartcr of thc aorthrcst guartcr of $aotloa elghtoen aad thc south-

east quartcr of thc aouthrcst $rsrter aail tbc lot four of Scottou rcvcD in,

lomehip alcvea routh of bngc thirty-flve mrt of tho Bolsc llerldlaa, Iilaho,

contalatng thrcc hunilred trcaty-reroa anil forty-slr-hunilrerlthr aorc!,

accordlng to tlrc oflclal Plrt of the Suwey of the sald Land, retumed to lho GII{ERAL LAliD 0tFlCE by the Surueyor-Generalr

l{0W KilOlV YE'That therols'therefore'gmf,led bytho UtllTEO STATES unto thesald claimant tho tractofLand above describedi
T0 IIAVE Atl0 T0 H0tD the sald trrct of Land, with the appurtenances thoreoft unto tho said clalmant and to the helre and asslgns of
tha nld clalmant forevert subjecl lo 8ny vosted and rccrued water rights for mlning, agrlcultuml, manufacturing, or oth€. purposos, and
rlShl! to ditchos and reseryoire usod ln connsclion with ruch water rlghts, as may be recognlzed and acknowledged bythe local c!stom3,1.w8,
rnd declgiona of couds; and thore ls reded fiom the lands hereby granted, a dght of way thereon tor ditches or canals constructed by tho
authorlty of tho Unltod States,

n TEsnM0ry wrERE0F, r, looilror tllcoa
Prosldont of the Unltod StNtes of America, have caused thess lettors lo be mado

Patent, and tho seal of the General Land ofice to be hereunto amxed.

GIVEN under my hand, at the Clty of l{ashlngton, the SEVEI{TH

(sEAL,) day of AUGUST

nlne hundred and EIGHTEEN

United Stales tfto ooo hundred rnd

ln the year of our Lord one thousand

and of the lndependence of tho

t08TY-THmD.

Bleokfoot 0l6Af0 aril 01632e 4-1fi):FR.

By tho Presidentr

8y

RECORD 0F PATII{TSr Petent l{unber 64851".4

@ht lilnitril Stutrr nf AmBrtrs,

z/'z^^"/,
a,e.,Q' ' 

Secreta.y,

n@order of tho oileral bnd ofiee.



Blaolf,oot 03282

(s$t)

RICORD 0f PAffllTSr Prtcnl llunbor
.4E

4-1OOS-8,

@r sll tl nllu t$rrr prrrdr rfrrl[ rour, 6nrlirg:

f,Ht8EAS, r coillncrt! of li6 8cg{!l.r of thc trnrl 0fice rt EIaOHOot', Id8}fo,

hd b@r dcpolltrd ln tho G?nanl lrnd 0ffce, whoroby lt aDpoars lhil' purlus0l io tha Acl of Congrcr of lhy 20, t862,

"To Socurc Homoltad! to Acturl S€nl€.s on tho Psbllc Domrln"' qnd lhc rct! !0pplsnortrl thorutor tio chln of

traro P. Joner

h1 b!.n crtrbttshed rnd duly conrummrtcd, ln conformlg to hw, for tio egSt, hSIf Of th,c nOfthCaft, qUAf'

ter and the northoast quarter of thc touthtest qusrtor of Ecotlon thirteen

tn tornshlp clcvm .outh of Rarge thtfty'fow eest a&t tbc lots one, t'ro ard

tlroe of Scction oightoon ln Tornrhtp cloron loutb of Rerge thlrty-iivo cart

of tho Bolao lleridlan, fdaho, containlng onc larndroal forty-tes and clghty-

tlreo- laurdrcdt'hr roror,

rcco.dlng lo ttr Ofrclal Plrt of thr Suryct of lhc sld [ud, .at!tn6d to lltc GElltfiAt fll{D ofFlCE by tie Suncyor-Gcnenlr

llow Kt{oW Yt, Thrt thorc k, lhrr.fore, gnnted by rhc UlllTED STATES unto tho sld clqlmrrt tho tnct of Lrnd rbovc dccrlbsdr
T0 HAYE Al{D T0 llolD ihc sid tnct of lend,wlth the rppurlensnc.! lhereof, unto thc sld chlmanl rnd l0 tho hrlrs and aulgnr of
lhs sid chlhrtrt foroveri $bioct to any vssted and accrued wEtsr rlghl! for mlnlig aSrlcultunl, manufrclurlngq or other purposs' rnd

rlgfit! io dltchca and rereryolrs usod ln conrscll0n with such wat6r rlghts' as may be rccogrlzed and acknowledgcd by the locrl customq hws,

rnd decldonr of courtri and th0r0 l! r8efl€d from lhe land! heroby gnolodl e rlght of my thor.on for dltch€! or uals constrsctod by ths

ruttorlty of th€ Unltsd Strt€$

6\t lilnttril Stutrr rf Arnrtuu,

_3-1,68__87_

u rEsliloly wflrnEor, l, Uilllen [. ltft
Pnrldcnl of th6 Utrlt€d strtct of Amorlcr, hrye cruud tltce l6tt06 to b6 mrdc

Prteni, rnd th! ed of th? Ganeml lmd oflcs to bc hersunlo rfrxcd,

GlVEll under my [rnd, rt thc Cllt of Wrlhltrgton' thc TWENTY-F0URTH

day of FEBFUARY ln lho yGrr of our Lord ono thousnd

nlnE hundrcd rnd THlRTtEti md of lht lndcpcndenco of llrc

Urltod Statc! lho onc hundred ud

8y the Prcrldontr

8y

Ra@rdor tla btd
.-1



State of ldaho
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
Eastern Region.900 N SKYLINE DR srE A.IDAHo FALLS, ID 83402-1718
Phone: (208)525-7161 . Fax: (208)525-7177. Website: www.idwr.idaho gov

Brad Little
Governor

Gary Spackman
Director

June 30, 2020

BRADLEY C KENT
LORI A KENT
PO BOX 58
ARIMO lD 83214-0058

Re: Change in Ownership for Water Right No(s): 29-11268

Dear Water Right Holder(s)

The Department of Water Resources (Department) acknowledges the receipt of correspondence
changing ownership of the above referenced water right(s) to you. The Department has modified its
records and has enclosed a computer-generated report for you.

Updating the ownership record for a water right does not reconfirm the validity of the right. When
processing a Notice of Change in Water Right Ownership, the Department does not review the history
of water use to determine if the right has been forfeited or deliberately abandoned through five years or
more of non-use. To read more about water right forfeiture, including how to protect a water right from
forfeiture, please see ldaho Code SS 42-222 and 42-223.

Please note, water right owners are required to report any change of water right ownership and any
change of mailing address to the Department within 120 days of the change. Reporting forms are
available from any office of the Department, or from the Department's website.

lf you have any questions concerning the enclosed information, please contact me at (2OB) 497-3779.

Sincerely,

0h^4-*-
Cher Ramos
Technical Records Specialist

Enclosure(s)

cc: Water District 29H



State of Idatio
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
Eastern Region.900 N SKYLINE DR STE A.IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402-1718
Phone: (208)525-7161 . Fax: (208)525-7177 . Website: www.idwr.idaho.gov

Brad Little
Governor

****

Gary Spackman
Director

June 18,2020

Bradley and Lori Kent
Po Box 58
Arimo lD 83214

RE: Change in Ownership Water Right No. 29-11268

Dear Sir/Madam:

The Department of Water Resources acknowledges receipt of your Notice of Change in Water Right
Ownership.

Our review of your notice indicates that additional information is required before we can process the
change. The information required is indicated below:

Evidence of Ownership: Please supply a copy of a 'recorded' deed or other legal
document indicating your ownership in the water right and property including a legal
description. According to notes on the file the department talked to you on January
24,2020 about the issues and your plan was to send the deed, however the
department has not yet received that document. The deed received does not cover
any portion of the water right place of use nor does it deed the water right individually
Please provide the department with a 'recorded' deed for the water right and/or
property the water right is appurtenant to. I have attached a proof report of the water
right for your convenience.

Because the Department cannot process the ownership change without proper documentation/fees,
we will hold any action on your notice pending receipt of the necessary information/fees. lf we do not
receive the necessary information/fees within 30 days we will return your notice and all attachments
and your notice will not be processed.

Please note that Section 42-248,ldaho Code, requires you or the owner of this water right to maintain
current ownership and address records on file with the department. Forms to file a change of ownership
of a water right and/or a change in the address of the water right owner are available from any
department office, or at the departm ent's website at: www. idwr. idaho. gov

Please feel free to contact the Department if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Jonie Barg
Technical Records Specialist

',,. iir


